Terranova

White

House white

Trebbiano D’Abruzzo
Medium bodied delicate with pale green
through straw yellow colour

Frascati Superiore DOC
Dry white, clear & golden in colour with
yellow flecks

Verdicchio
Dry & fruity. Made from Verdicchio, Trebbiano
and Malvasia Toscana grape

Chardonnay DOC
Dry, fruity and floral on the palete, lively and fresh

Pinot Grigio DOC
Dry light crisp white produced from 100% grape
of same name

Chablis AC Domaine

Dry, full and with a nose of ripe melon

Orvieto Secco Classico DOC
Dry white, light and delicate with a flowery bouquet

Gavi DOC

Very dry with a fresh and clean match. Made from
the Cortese grape

Sauvignon Blanc
Dry white soft on the palette with fresh lemon scent

wine & drinks

bottle £25
250ml glass £8.60
175ml glass £6.50
125ml glass £4.50

£27

£29

£29

£28

£32

£42

£29

£33

£31

Non-alcoholic white and red wine available - ask one of our team

www.terranovarestaurants.com

All our wines are 9-15% abv

Allergens: wine & beer contain sulphur dioxide (sulphites)  All prices are inclusive of VAT
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Terranova

Red

House red

Montepulciano D'Abruzzo
Mature red with a rich full nose

Chianti DOC

Medium red. Superior Chianti from the heart
of the region

Chianti Classico DOCG
Full-bodied red. A very refined wine made with
Sangiovese grape

13 Tuscante Rosso Toscana

14

15

16

17

18

Dry, full red. Some grapes are sundried

Merlot IGT

Full bodied ruby red colour, aged in oak barrels

Malbec

Full bodied and rich with soft tannins

Barolo DOCG

Full & velvety. Produced from Nebbiolo grape and
aged for at least three years

Cabernet Sauvignon DOC
Full-bodied red. Produced in Trentino, a fresh and
deep flavour

Nero D'Avola
Intense ruby red in colour with flavours of small
berries, hints of vanilla and spicy notes

wine & drinks

bottle £25
250ml glass £8.60
175ml glass £6.50
125ml glass £4.50

£27

£29

£39

£34

£29

£29

£49

£31

£31

Non-alcoholic white and red wine available - ask one of our team

www.terranovarestaurants.com

All our wines are 9-15% abv

Allergens: wine & beer contain sulphur dioxide (sulphites)  All prices are inclusive of VAT




Terranova

wine & drinks

selection of our speciality wines

Red

27 Amarone DOC £75
A muscular wine with tones of damsons and herbs

28 Brunello Di Montalcino DOCG £75
A classic wine, powerful with defined compact fruit and
a silken finish

29 Primitivo Riserva DOCG £32
A big rich wine; touches of liquorice on the nose with
a balanced texture and ripness

White

30 Greco DiTufo DOCG £45
One of Italy’s best whites. Dry with a subtle lingering
aftertaste

www.terranovarestaurants.com All our wines are 9-15% abv

Allergens: wine & beer contain sulphur dioxide (sulphites)  All prices are inclusive of VAT




Terranova

wine & drinks

wine by the glass

House red and white 125ml/£4.50 175ml/£6.50 250ml/£8.60

Frascati Superiore 125ml/£5.80 175ml/£7.50 250ml/£10

Dry white, clear & golden in colour with yellow flecks

Pinot Grigio 125ml/£7 175ml/£9.25 250ml/£11
Dry light crisp white produced from 100% grape
of same name

Merlot 125ml/£6.50 175ml/£7.90 250ml/£10.30

Full bodied ruby red colour, aged in oak barrels

Chianti 125ml/£6.60 175ml/£7.90 250ml/£10.50
Medium red. Superior Chianti from the heart
of the region

Rosatello 125ml/£6  175ml/£7.50 250ml/£10

A clear pink colour, dry, and light in flavour

Prosecco flute £8.95
A variety of white grape grown in the Veneto region

www.terranovarestaurants.com All our wines are 9-15% abv

Allergens: wine & beer contain sulphur dioxide (sulphites)  All prices are inclusive of VAT




Terranova

wine & drinks

Rose
19 Rosatello £29

A clear pink colour, dry, and light in flavour

Champagne

20 House Champagne £42

Dry fruity flavour and excellent value

21 Bollinger £86

Smooth and light with a refreshing fragrance

22 Veuve Clicquot £79
Famously named after Madame Clicquot who invented
‘roumage’ or the turning of the bottles

23 Laurent Perrier-Rose’ £96
Dry and fruity, with a blushing pink colour

Sparkling

24 Asti Spumante £26
White sparkling wine from the Asti district in Piedmont

25 Prosecco £29
A variety of white grape grown in the Veneto region

26 Prosecco Rose £30
Clear pink, fashionably dry & light in flavour

www.terranovarestaurants.com All our wines are 9-15% abv

Allergens: wine & beer contain sulphur dioxide (sulphites)  All prices are inclusive of VAT




Terranova

wine & drinks

Soft drinks

Fruit juices £3.20

Soft drinks - Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta £3.20

Sparkling mineral water 500ml £3.80

Still mineral water 500ml £3.80

Beers

Birra Moretti draft pint 500ml / 4.6% abv £7.50

Birra Moretti draft half pint 250ml / 4.6% abv £4
. Guiness pint 558ml / 4.1% abv £7

GUINNESS P '

Henry Weston’s Cider pint 500ml / 6.0% abv £6

Continental beer 330ml bottle £5.25

Alcohol-free beer 275ml bottle £5.25

Spirits & liqueurs

Spirits 25ml £6.50
Liqueurs 25ml £6.50
Cognac £8
Port £5
Hine VSOP £9

www.terranovarestaurants.com All our wines are 9-15% abv

Allergens: wine & beer contain sulphur dioxide (sulphites)  All prices are inclusive of VAT




