



# Terranova Italian wine & drinks

## White

### House white

bottle	£25
250ml glass	£8.60
175ml glass	£6.50
125ml glass	£4.50

1	<b>Trebbiano D'Abruzzo</b>	£27
	Medium bodied delicate with pale green through straw yellow colour	
2	<b>Frascati Superiore DOC</b>	£29
	Dry white, clear & golden in colour with yellow flecks	
3	<b>Verdicchio</b>	£29
	Dry & fruity. Made from Verdicchio, Trebbiano and Malvasia Toscana grape	
4	<b>Chardonnay DOC</b>	£28
	Dry, fruity and floral on the palette, lively and fresh	
5	<b>Pinot Grigio DOC</b>	£32
	Dry light crisp white produced from 100% grape of same name	
6	<b>Chablis AC Domaine</b>	£42
	Dry, full and with a nose of ripe melon	
7	<b>Orvieto Secco Classico DOC</b>	£29
	Dry white, light and delicate with a flowery bouquet	
8	<b>Gavi DOC</b>	£33
	Very dry with a fresh and clean match. Made from the Cortese grape	
9	<b>Sauvignon Blanc</b>	£31
	Dry white soft on the palette with fresh lemon scent	

Non-alcoholic white and red wine available - ask one of our team



# Terranova Italian wine & drinks

## Red

### House red

bottle	£25
250ml glass	£8.60
175ml glass	£6.50
125ml glass	£4.50

10	Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Mature red with a rich full nose	£27
11	Chianti DOC Medium red. Superior Chianti from the heart of the region	£29
12	Chianti Classico DOCG Full-bodied red. A very refined wine made with Sangiovese grape	£39
13	Tuscante Rosso Toscana Dry, full red. Some grapes are sundried	£34
14	Merlot IGT Full bodied ruby red colour, aged in oak barrels	£29
15	Malbec Full bodied and rich with soft tannins	£29
16	Barolo DOCG Full & velvety. Produced from Nebbiolo grape and aged for at least three years	£49
17	Cabernet Sauvignon DOC Full-bodied red. Produced in Trentino, a fresh and deep flavour	£31
18	Nero D'Avola Intense ruby red in colour with flavours of small berries, hints of vanilla and spicy notes	£31

Non-alcoholic white and red wine available - ask one of our team



# Terranova Italian wine & drinks

## selection of our speciality wines

### Red

27	Amarone DOC	£75
	A muscular wine with tones of damsons and herbs	
28	Brunello Di Montalcino DOCG	£75
	A classic wine, powerful with defined compact fruit and a silken finish	
29	Primitivo Riserva DOCG	£32
	A big rich wine; touches of liquorice on the nose with a balanced texture and ripeness	

### White

30	Greco Di Tufo DOCG	£45
	One of Italy's best whites. Dry with a subtle lingering aftertaste	



# Terranova Italian wine & drinks

## wine by the glass

House red and white

125ml/£4.50 175ml/£6.50 250ml/£8.60

Frascati Superiore

125ml/£5.80 175ml/£7.50 250ml/£10

Dry white, clear & golden in colour with yellow flecks

Pinot Grigio

125ml/£7 175ml/£9.25 250ml/£11

Dry light crisp white produced from 100% grape  
of same name

---

Merlot

125ml/£6.50 175ml/£7.90 250ml/£10.30

Full bodied ruby red colour, aged in oak barrels

Chianti

125ml/£6.60 175ml/£7.90 250ml/£10.50

Medium red. Superior Chianti from the heart  
of the region

---

Rosatello

125ml/£6 175ml/£7.50 250ml/£10

A clear pink colour, dry, and light in flavour

---

Prosecco

flute £8.95

A variety of white grape grown in the Veneto region



# Terranova Italian wine & drinks

## Rose

19	Rosatello	£29
	A clear pink colour, dry, and light in flavour	

## Champagne

20	House Champagne	£42
	Dry fruity flavour and excellent value	
21	Bollinger	£86
	Smooth and light with a refreshing fragrance	
22	Veuve Clicquot	£79
	Famously named after Madame Clicquot who invented 'roulage' or the turning of the bottles	
23	Laurent Perrier-Rose'	£96
	Dry and fruity, with a blushing pink colour	

## Sparkling

24	Asti Spumante	£26
	White sparkling wine from the Asti district in Piedmont	
25	Prosecco	£29
	A variety of white grape grown in the Veneto region	
26	Prosecco Rose	£30
	Clear pink, fashionably dry & light in flavour	



# Terranova Italian wine & drinks

## Soft drinks

Fruit juices	£3.20
Soft drinks - Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta	£3.20
Sparkling mineral water 500ml	£3.80
Still mineral water 500ml	£3.80

## Beers



Birra Moretti draft pint 500ml / 4.6% abv	£7.50
Birra Moretti draft half pint 250ml / 4.6% abv	£4
Guinness pint 558ml / 4.1% abv	£7
Henry Weston's Cider pint 500ml / 6.0% abv	£6
Continental beer 330ml bottle	£5.25
Alcohol-free beer 275ml bottle	£5.25

## Spirits & liqueurs

Spirits 25ml	£6.50
Liqueurs 25ml	£6.50
Cognac	£8
Port	£5
Hine VSOP	£9